


























House Remote Testify

Municipal and County Government Committee Testify List for Bill HB1046 on 2022-01-13 
Support: 13    Oppose: 1    Neutral: 0    Total to Testify: 0 

 Export to Excel  

Name
City, State 
Email Address Title Representing Position Testifying Non-Germane Signed Up

Robinson, Ellis Grantham, NH
ellismmrobinson@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 9:23 AM

Kaufman, Judith Cornish, NH
jpk52@aol.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 10:17 AM

Kuemmerle, Nancy Enfield, NH
nkuemmerle@une.edu

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 1:05 PM

Bilotta, Diane Grantham, NH
Lottabilotta@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 1:12 PM

Bilotta, James Grantham, NH
Jbevercat@yahoo.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 1:14 PM

Findley, Sally Grantham, NH
findley.se@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 1:43 PM

Kowalski, Carol Grantham, NH
carol@kaszeta.org

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 1:47 PM

Dolkart, Vivian Grantham, NH
viviandolkart@comcast.net

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/11/2022 10:18 PM

Catherine, Bushueff Sunapee, NH
agawamdesigns@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 11:19 AM

Horgan, Kate Concord, NH
khorgan@dupontgroup.com

A Lobbyist NH Association of Counties Oppose No No 1/12/2022 4:07 PM

Cranage, Amy GRANTHAM, NH
aehcranage@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 4:17 PM

Dolkart, Kenneth Grantham, NH
kenneth.dolkart@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/12/2022 7:21 PM

Gottling, Suzanne Sunapee, NH
Sgottling@comcast.net

An Elected Official Myself Support No No 1/13/2022 9:17 AM
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Jody, Manson Sunapee, NH
jodymanson22@gmail.com

A Member of the Public Myself Support No No 1/13/2022 10:11 AM
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